SLE-ANTEX Universal Extended Range
Omnidirectional Cellular Antennas
StarLink Omni-X®  SLE-ANTEX Series are universal, marine-grade indoor/outdoor multi-band, high-
gain omnidirectional antennas, that dramatically increase cellular transmission capability and enable
location flexibility, for use with StarLink Cell/IP Communicator models, as well as supporting most
other brand radios, including Honeywell®, Telguard®, DSC®, DMP®, etc.  With LTE performance in
particular, the antenna has excellent field-proven performance at all cellular bands. The easy-
to-install, maximum performance, wide-band antenna is omnidirectional, does not require aiming,

•	 Complete: Including Mounting Hardware and 4’, 30’, 50,’ 75’ or 100’
premium low-loss LMR-type cable
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SLE-ANTEXT100 Optional extended antenna with 100’ ultra low-
loss premium cable and complete hardware, including pole mount
SLE-ANTEXT75 As above, with 75’ cable
SLE-ANTEXT50 As above, with 50’ cable
SLE-ANTEXT30 As above, with 30’ cable
SLE-ANTEXT04 As above, with 4’ cable
StarLink Communications by NAPCO Security Technologies, Inc.
    1-800-645-9445  •  1-631-842-9400  •  salesinfo@napcosecurity.com
StarLink Omni-X
Extended Range